

BID TABULATION
 SEDA COG JOINT RAIL AUTHORITY - NORTH SHORE RAILROAD
 RTAP 2015, NSHR BRIDGE 195.88 REPLACEMENT PROJECT

Bid Opening: March 9, 2021

Lycoming Supply
 801 Beeber Street
 Williamsport, PA 17701
 (570) 322-6054
 CVMU# 120116

LTT Trucking, LLC
 P.O. Box 254, 12135 Renovo Rd
 North Bend, PA 17760
 (570) 923-2570
 CVMU#

Charles J. Merlo, Inc.
 234 Merlo Road
 Mineral Point, PA 15942
 (814) 322-1545
 CVMU# 143264

Clearwater Construction, Inc.
 1040 Perry Highway
 Mercer, PA 16137
 (724) 300-1656
 CVMU# 192978

ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Lycoming Supply		LTT Trucking, LLC		Charles J. Merlo, Inc.		Clearwater Construction, Inc.	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1 Mobilization and Demobilization	Job	L.S.	\$13,230.00	\$13,230.00	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$74,944.00	\$74,944.00	\$94,458.24	\$94,458.24
2 Clearing and Grubbing	Job	L.S.	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$8,670.10	\$8,670.10
3 Construct Standard Ballasted Track with Existing Rail and OTM	114	T.F.	\$180.00	\$20,520.00	\$295.00	\$33,630.00	\$282.00	\$32,148.00	\$259.00	\$29,526.00
4 Resurface Track	212	T.F.	\$35.00	\$7,420.00	\$36.00	\$7,632.00	\$34.00	\$7,208.00	\$31.00	\$6,572.00
5 Construct Grade Crossing, Ballast Surface	24	T.F.	\$37.00	\$888.00	\$315.00	\$7,560.00	\$300.00	\$7,200.00	\$275.00	\$6,600.00
6 Erosion and Sediment Pollution Control	Job	L.S.	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$9,323.89	\$9,323.89
7 Construct Downstream Channel\	Job	L.S.	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00	\$24,347.00	\$24,347.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$43,962.81	\$43,962.81
8 Bridge 195.88 Replacement	Job	L.S.	\$257,638.00	\$257,638.00	\$244,355.00	\$244,355.00	\$298,000.00	\$298,000.00	\$331,557.69	\$331,557.69
9 Replacement Cross-Ties	100	EA	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$182.00	\$18,200.00	\$175.00	\$17,500.00	\$160.00	\$16,000.00
Total Base Bid (Items 1 through 9):				\$336,796.00		\$417,724.00		\$545,000.00		\$546,670.73